
Krka Waterfalls

Pearls of the Adriatic 
Croatian Cruising

  There’s nothing better than lazy days on the Adriatic which you’ll get to experience on this 
Croatia cruise from Dubrovnik to Opatija. Discover why Rab is the 'island of love', explore 

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Dubrovnik 

konobas

Continue to Historic Split 

Local Specialist

Admire the Krka Waterfalls and on to Šibenik 

Dive Into Culture

Skradinski 
Buk

Riva

Cruise to Opatija 

Local Specialist

Disembark and Journey Home 

trip departs every Tuesday from April to 
October 2023. Visit our website for dates 

Day Start
Dubrovnik

End Start
Dubrovnik

End

Tue 26 Apr Wed 04 May

Tue 03 May Wed 11 May
Tue 10 May Wed 18 May
Tue 17 May Wed 25 May
Tue 24 May Wed 01 Jun  
Tue 31 May Wed 08 Jun

Tue 07 Jun Wed 15 Jun
Tue 14 Jun Wed 22 Jun
Tue 21 Jun Wed 29 Jun
Tue 28 Jun Wed 06 Jul

Tue 05 Jul Wed 13 Jul
Tue 12 Jul Wed 20 Jul
Tue 19 Jul Wed 27 Jul

Tue 26 Jul Wed 03 Aug

Tue 02 Aug Wed 10 Aug
Tue 09 Aug Wed 17 Aug
Tue 16 Aug Wed 24 Aug
Tue 23 Aug Wed 31 Aug
Tue 30 Aug Wed 07 Sep

Tue 06 Sep Wed 14 Sep
Tue 13 Sep Wed 21 Sep
Tue 20 Sep Wed 28 Sep
Tue 27 Sep Wed 05 Oct  

Tue 04 Oct Wed 12 Oct
Tue 11 Oct Wed 19 Oct
Tue 18 Oct Wed 26 Oct


